
Quarterly Issues/Program List
Period: 07/20/14 – 08/30/14

The following is a listing of some of the significant issues responded to by station 
WNYH, Huntington, New York, along with most significant programming treatment 

of those issues for the period above.  This listing is by no means exhaustive.  The 
order in which the issues appear does not reflect any priority or significance.

Description of 
issue

Program/Segment Day/Date Times Duration
(in min)

Narration of type and 
Description of Program

 
Community Issues

Educational Issues

Health Issues

Community Issues

Educational Issues

Community Issues

Disability Awareness

Kindergarten 
Orientation

National Immunization 
Month

Crime Protection

School Prep

Labor Day Safety

07/24/14

07/31/14

08/07/14

08/14/14

08/21/14

08/30/14

04:30 PM

09:15 AM

07:05 AM

03:30 PM

12:00 PM

04:20 PM

10.00

10.00

5.00

15.00

15.00

5.00

Autism Speaks is a non-profit 
organization that raises money for 
research and funding for families 
with autistic children. It is 
important to spread knowledge of 
the disability and treatments that 
are available to everyone that 
needs it.
A reminder for parents of children 
age 5 to start registering them to 
kindergarten.  The program offers 
tips on what to expect on the first 
day of school and what supplies 
they should prepare for their kids.
August is National Immunization 
month and the CDC reminds 
college students to catch up 
immunizations before they move 
into dormitories, and remind 
everyone that flu season is only a 
few months away.
Due to the recent burglary 
activities happening around the 
neighborhood, it is important to 
make sure that your house is theft 
proof.  Tips such as always 
locking windows and doors before 
stepping out and making sure that 
your window unit air conditioner 
is bolted to the frame can help 
prevent intruders from pushing in.
Parents play an important role in 
their children’s education.  
Without proper guidance and 
encouragements, kids will not stay 
motivated in learning. Make 
certain to get to know the new 
teachers and review the class 
schedule for the fall term.
As Labor day weekend is coming 
up it is important to follow these 
tips on safely barbequing 
outdoors, preventing grill fires and 
always using sun protection.


