## Quarterly Issues/Program List Period: 07/20/14 – 08/30/14

The following is a listing of some of the significant issues responded to by station WNYH, Huntington, New York, along with most significant programming treatment of those issues for the period above. This listing is by no means exhaustive. The order in which the issues appear does not reflect any priority or significance.

Description of	Program/Segment	Day/Date	Times	Duration	Narration of type and
issue				(in min)	Description of Program
Community Issues	Disability Awareness	07/24/14	04:30 PM	10.00	Autism Speaks is a non-profit organization that raises money for research and funding for families with autistic children. It is important to spread knowledge of the disability and treatments that are available to everyone that needs it.
Educational Issues	Kindergarten Orientation	07/31/14	09:15 AM	10.00	A reminder for parents of children age 5 to start registering them to kindergarten. The program offers tips on what to expect on the first day of school and what supplies they should prepare for their kids.
Health Issues	National Immunization Month	08/07/14	07:05 AM	5.00	August is National Immunization month and the CDC reminds college students to catch up immunizations before they move into dormitories, and remind everyone that flu season is only a few months away.
Community Issues	Crime Protection	08/14/14	03:30 PM	15.00	Due to the recent burglary activities happening around the neighborhood, it is important to make sure that your house is theft proof. Tips such as always locking windows and doors before stepping out and making sure that your window unit air conditioner is bolted to the frame can help
Educational Issues	School Prep	08/21/14	12:00 PM	15.00	prevent intruders from pushing in. Parents play an important role in their children's education. Without proper guidance and encouragements, kids will not stay motivated in learning. Make certain to get to know the new teachers and review the class schedule for the fall term.
Community Issues	Labor Day Safety	08/30/14	04:20 PM	5.00	As Labor day weekend is coming up it is important to follow these tips on safely barbequing outdoors, preventing grill fires and always using sun protection.